
Sl.No Name Roll No. Dept Email Id Ph.No.

1 Navya Buchali 160117805011 Bio-Tech ugs17011_biotech.navya@cbit.org.in 7032288248

2 Meduri Ruthwick 160117805047 Bio-Tech ugs17047_biotech.venkata@cbit.org.in 8978688892

3 Harsh Agarwal 160117802027 Chem ugs17027_chem.harsh@cbit.org.in 8897228172

4 Hanusha D    CPC 160117802004 Chem ugs17004_chem.hanusha@cbit.org.in 8919112744

5 K.Sindhu 160117732014 Civil-1 ugs17014_civil.sindhu@cbit.org.in 8333088913

6 O.Rohit Alex 160117732042 Civil-1 ugs17040_civil.rohit@cbit.org.in 8801046868

7 A.Rakesh 160117732099 Civil-2 ugs17099_civil.rakesh@cbit.org.in 7337231648

8 G.Sri Nayani 160117732071 Civil-2 ugs17071_civil.sri@cbit.org.in 9182698949

9 Kruthika Mamidala 160117733009 CSE-1 ugs17009_cse.kruthika@cbit.org.in 9573617268

10 Sri Sai Sravan M 160117733050 CSE-1 ugs17050_cse.sri@cbit.org.in 9182257180

11 Bolisetty Bhargav Sai 160117733301 CSE-1 ugs17301_cse.bolisetty@cbit.org.in 8008608072

12 Swathi Nimmagadda 160117733079 CSE-2 ugs17079_cse.sri@cbit.org.in 9182579956

13 Pavan Gidda 160117733103 CSE-2 ugs17103_cse.pavan@cbit.org.in 7989899183

14 Sai Sankeerth M  CPC 160117733108 CSE-2 ugs17108_cse.sai@cbit.org.in 9603555111

15 Spandana Bulusu 160117733136 CSE-3 ugs17136_cse.sai@cbit.org.in 7382297414

16 Dora Sai Varma E 160117733151 CSE-3 ugs17151_cse.dora@cbit.org.in 8333941245

17 Kousthuba Krishna CH 160117733157 CSE-3 ugs17157_cse.kousthubha@cbit.org.in 9182200436

18 M.Sahitya 160117737015 IT-1 ugs17015_it.sahithya@cbit.org.in 7032376751

19 Manideep 160117737041 IT-1 ugs17041_it.manideep@cbit.org.in 7416262753

20 Satya Shodhaka 160117737054 IT-1 ugs17054_it.satya@cbit.org.in 8555821395

21 Meghana Baddam 160117737070 IT-2 ugs17070_it.meghanaa@cbit.org.in 9121673647

22 Preethivardhan E CPC 160117737102 IT-2 ugs17102_it.preethi@cbit.org.in 7995507396

23 Sumanth P 160117737112 IT-2 ugs17112_it.sumanth@cbit.org.in 9502651595

24 Saathvi 160117735015 ECE-1 ugs17015_ece.saathvi@cbit.org.in 9121006163

25 Janimiya 160117735042 ECE-1 ugs17042_ece.shaik@cbit.org.in 9100554015

26 Vamshi 160117735311 ECE-1 ugs17311_ece.m@cbit.org.in 8187865969

27 Tejeshwar Singh 160117735111 ECE-2 ugs17111_ece.tejeshwar@cbit.org.in 7780453424

28 Hrithik Roshan 160117735093 ECE-2 ugs17093_ece.hrithik@cbit.org.in 7095173368

29 Rithika Gurram 160117735075 ECE-2 ugs17075_ece.rithika@cbit.org.in 8790144008

30 Madiha 160117735129 ECE-3 ugs17129_ece.madiha@cbit.org.in 9182660787

31 Nand Kishore 160117735333 ECE-3 ugs17333_ece.kesar@cbit.org.in 9849063508

32 Mahesh 160117735154 ECE-3 ugs17154_ece.mahesh@cbit.org.in 7075667724

33 B.Akshita 160117734001 EEE-1 ugs17001_eee.akshita@cbit.org.in 9121329551

34 Mahesh Reddy 160117734033 EEE-1 ugs17033_eee.mahesh@cbit.org.in 9951109511

35 M.K.Harini 160116734006 EEE-1 ugs16006_eee.kavya@cbit.org.in 9948812104

36 Shrinijja Gilakathula 160117734070 EEE-2 ugs17070_eee.shrinijja@cbit.org.in 9618413520

37 G Manikanth Reddy  CPC 160117734087 EEE-2 ugs17087_eee.manikanth@cbit.org.in 9704381878

38 Baratam Yashwanth 160117734118 EEE-2 ugs17118_eee.yashwanth@cbit.org.in 9493352148
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39 Mahitha 160117736006 Mech-1 ugs17006_mech.mahitha@cbit.org.in 9490337406

40 Koustubh Soudarthi 160117736026 Mech-1 ugs17026_mech.koustubh@cbit.org.in 8008512222

41 Suvarun B 160117736105 Mech-2 ugs17105_mech.suvarun@cbit.org.in 9618034302

42 Faisal Ali Khan 160117736078 Mech-2 ugs17078_mech.faisal@cbit.org.in 9182171364

43 Dheeraj N 160117738019 Prod ugs17019_prod.dheeraj@cbit.org.in 9490429916

44 Rahul Yadav 160117738033 Prod ugs17033_prod.rahul@cbit.org.in 6393154084

45 Mohamed Azeemuddin 160119672097 MBA azeemincbit@gmail.com 7893366192

46 PiyushAgarwal 160119672103 MBA piyushagarwal2698@gmail.com 8142003003

47 SharanyaPeteru 160119672079 MBA peterusharanya@gmail.com 9505148151

48 Hem Kumar Reddy M 160119672033 MBA Hemkumar.mba21@gmail.com 8106937158

49 PreethiMuthyala 160119672014 MBA Preethimutyala40@gmail.com 9912115303

50 Sakshi Jain 160119672018 MBA Sakshiminni98@gmail.com 9398718650

 

Dr.NLN Reddy
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